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Rangliste Plauschagility Wilchingen 2010

Nr
27
36
37
7
44
16
18
21
35
25
34
45
4
40
10
11
3
38
42
24
22
15
29
33
17
9
23
13
6
8
26
28
19
12
41
31
32
14
30
46
20
39
1
5
36

Name
marunde
schart
schart
hechelmann
dal-farra
rublie
stufa
Coletto
henser
tano
allenspach
krebs
Watermann
meier
Passier
Baumann
Watermann
tschamber
himmelberger
ran
Coletto
hidlsmann
burghart
allenspach
rublie
Zigenhagen
candeia
Bernet
cora
Robin
von aarburg
medler
Mdaller
Bira
langfrankie
meier
meier
pfund
himmelberger
vogelsanger
Meister
kreier

Sternbauer
Acker
schart

Vorname

heino
manuella
manuella
Gabi
patricia
franziska
alessa
laura
camen
margit
ruthe
fabien
Dieter
tanja
Anemarie
Sabrina
Dieter
nicoler
Monika
katharina
marco
monika
sandra
ruthe
franziska
Monika
nicole
Evellin
vivian
Trautmann*
susanne
rosvita
Beatris
Ivone
sheila
susanne
susanne
sandra
monika
michel
miriam
ramona
Astrid
Enrico
manuella

speiky
luna
reiko
Onyx
joji
ami
nira
kira
Sysco
kunera
quienie
chila
Randy
tokie
Heiko
Ebuk
Zita
umbra
crystall
fellin
kira
nicky
ilay
wicki
laila
Hexie
hoeka
Lucky
tessa
Micky
jaska
funny
jaspar
Bella
luna
smeili
bobby
rocky
ishara
bally
glika
kira*
Ronja
Kira
luna

Hund

Zeit
0.13.68
0.14.47
0.15.43
0.16.49
0.17.23
0.19.34
0.20.00
0.20.30
0.20.69
0.20.95
0.21.07
0.21.59
0.21.95
0.21.99
0.22.31
0.22.64
0.22.85
0.22.85
0.23.13
0.23.96
0.27.01
0.27.32
0.28.09
0.28.49
0.29.15
0.30.25
0.31.49
0.33.73
0.35.31
0.35.48
0.39.74
0.41.54
0.42.12
0.42.75
0.46.27
0.47.09
0.48.37
0.52.57
0.62.88
0.71.77
1.00.15
1.19.59
1.23.42
2.43.08
0.14.47



